	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  U > UC232R-10-NE
	UC232R-10-NE (FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd)
		    Part Number:
            UC232R-10-NE
		    Manufacturer:
            FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd
		    Description:
            CABLE USB RS232 NO ENCLOSRE 10CM
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Smart Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 18.00000 (This price is for reference only)
		 UC232R-10-NE datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    UC232R-10-NE  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KR-4400DT Sanyo Energy  BATT NICAD 1.2V D 4400MAH W/TAB
CUR-3283-CMB Bud Industries  BOX ABS 6.11X4.61X2.36" BLK/CLR
PMR-9484 Bud Industries  RAILS PANLMNT L-SHPD78.75" 1PAIR
PCMDD19005BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL CABLE MANAGER 3UNIT
20860211 Schroff  RCKMNT CHS FRM 19" 2U 84HP 280MM
1552434 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
1025950010 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
135101-07-12.00 Amphenol Connex  CBL SMA STR PLUG-PLUG RG142 12"
0152670334 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0210490972 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .127M 27POS
H3BXT-10112-G4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015G/X 12"
H2BXG-10112-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049V/X 12"
RJP50030AB-A Stewart Connector  CABLE ASSY 3M RJP5 TO RJ45 PLUG
A-MCSSP60300/Y-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT 6 DBL-SHIELDED YEL 30M
M3BYK-1636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR16K/MC16M/MPD16K
M3TEK-4006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD40K/MC40G/MCE40K
A3AKA-1636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN16A/ AE16M / APK16A
1898/8C SL002 Alpha Wire  1898/8C SLATE 500 FT
5279/27C SL005 Alpha Wire  5279/27C SLATE 100 FT
E2204S.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE PLENUM SHIELD 4COND 18AWG
222F221-71/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
207W656-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
TYHCG HellermannTyton  SOLID HANDI-CARD, TYHC#G
170-03149 HellermannTyton  BSHKLP340B HOOKLOOP 0.75 BLACK
IEGZX6-34669-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
2800843 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 10A 277VAC 50VDC
CCMR.500HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC .500A
0443005.DR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5A 250V T-LAG NANO2 SMD
021502.5MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0229005.VXSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SB IND 2AG 5A
5SFP 1 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250V FAST AXIAL 5SFP
MF-MSMF020/60-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTBE 0.2A 60V 1812
20KPA20-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 20VWM 38.64VC P600
P4SMA150A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC SMA
SM8LC03/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 9VC 8SOIC
MA1.5KE33CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM DO204AR
MAPLAD15KP85CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC SMD
V510LU80BP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 735V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
0070.7561.B1 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 120V 6KA DISC 14MM
TMOV34S551MPX2696 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 770V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
	UC232R-10-NE  keywords
	    	UC232R-10-NE
	UC232R-10-NE  FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd
	UC232R-10-NE  pdf
	UC232R-10-NE  datasheet
	UC232R-10-NE  price
	UC232R-10-NE  distributor
	electronic components UC232R-10-NE
	UC232R-10-NE  Cable Assemblies
	UC232R-10-NE  Smart Cables
	UC232R-10-NE  CABLE USB RS232 NO ENCLOSRE 10CM
	UC232R-10-NE
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .